Catalogue 4054-4/EN
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
19  Diagnostic adapters SCA
Diagnostic adapter SCA
Diagnostic adapters
Order code PN Pmax Pburst T1 T2 L1 S1
SCA-1/4-EMA-3CF 630 bar 1200 bar 2000 bar 1/4" BSPP M16x2 32 27
SCA-1/2-EMA-3 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar 1/2" BSPP M16x2 36 30
SCA-1/2-EMA-3-HP 630 bar 1200 bar 2000 bar 1/2" BSPP M16x2 36 32
SCA-1/4-EMA-4 630 bar 1200 bar 2000 bar 1/4" BSPP M16x1.5 49 24
SCA-1/2-EMA-4 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar 1/2" BSPP M16x1.5 54 30
SCA-EMA-3/1 400 bar 480 bar 1200 bar M16x2 — 37 17
Diagnostic coupling
Order code PN Pmax Pburst T1 T2 L1 S1
SCA-EMA-3/2 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x2 M12x1.65 31 17
SCA-EMA-3/3 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x2 M16x2 43 17
SCA-EMA-3/4 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x2 M16x1.5 31 17
SCA-EMA-4/3 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x1.5 M16x2 31 17
SCA-EMA-4/4 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x1.5 M16x1.5 43 17
90° diagnostic adapter with test coupling
Order code PN Pmax Pburst T1 T2 L1 L2 S1 S2
SCA-90-EMA-3 630 bar 800 bar 1200 bar M16x2 M16x2 52 28.5 19 22
Note pressure range!
Only use adapters with the products listed in this catalogue.
S1
L1
T1T1
L1
T1T2
S1
S1
T1
L1
S1
S2
T2
L2
L1
T1
SCA-EMA-3/1
SCA-EMA-3/3 / SCA-EMA-4/4
SCA-EMA-3/2
SCA-EMA-3/4 / SCA-EMA-4/3
83
KOVAZ.cz
Catalogue 4054-4/EN
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
19  Diagnostic adapters SCA
Technical data and order numbers
Order code PN Pmax Pburst T1 L1 S1 S2
PD248 400 bar 600 bar 1,000 bar 1/4" BSPP 54 21 —
PD288 400 bar 600 bar 1,000 bar 1/2" BSPP 64 31 —
SCA-EMA-3 /
PQC
400 bar 600 bar 1,000 bar M16x2 78 21 17
Note pressure range!
Only use adapters with the products listed in this catalogue.
S2S1
L1
T1
SCA-EMA-3/PQC
PD248 / PD288
  S1
  L1
  T
1
84
KOVAZ.cz